
 LV-Schießen

 Philippsburg 29.09.2012

 C.13A Sportpistole 2, 45 ACP Einzelwertung -
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 37494
 3791
 41817
 31975

 Endergebnis

 19:59

 Schießstätte:  Ort: 

 12.10.2012

 Landesweiter Wettbewerb

 Lütjohann, Klaus
 Storrer, Friedrich
 Kuhn, Holger
 Colucci, Johannes

 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
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